N O B WODN -

11.
12.
13.
14.
16.
17.
18.
20.
21.

. Alpha

. Beta

. Gamma
. Delta

. Zeta

. Eta

. lota

. Kappa
Lambda
Mu

Nu

Xi

Pi

Rho
Sigma
Upsilon
Phi

22.
23.
26.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
. Alpha Rho
42.

41

43

Delta Kappa Gamma
lllinois State Organization

2019-2020 Chapters

Chi

Psi

Alpha Beta
Alpha Delta
Alpha Epsilon
Alpha Zeta
Alpha Eta
Alpha Theta
Alpha lota
Alpha Kappa
Alpha Lambda
Alpha Mu
Alpha Nu

Alpha Sigma

. Alpha Tau
44,

Alpha Upsilon

45.
46.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
64.
65.
66.
67.
69.

Alpha Phi
Alpha Chi
Beta Alpha
Beta Beta
Beta Gamma
Beta Delta
Beta Epsilon
Beta Zeta
Beta Eta
Beta Theta
Beta lota
Beta Kappa
Beta Pi

Beta Rho
Beta Sigma
Beta Tau
Beta Phi

71.
72.
73.
75.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
85.
86.
89.
91.
92.
93.
99.

Beta Psi

Beta Omega
Gamma Alpha
Gamma Gamma
Gamma Epsilon
Gamma Zeta
Gamma Eta
Gamma Theta
Gamma lota
Gamma Nu
Gamma Xi
Gamma Rho
Gamma Tau
Gamma Upsilon
Gamma Phi
Delta Gamma

101. Delta Epsilon

Revised 10/2019 RD



